STAGE STOP ARENA - THE DALLES 8.10.17
THURSDAY NIGHT LIGHTS

OPEN AM
1 DENISE COLLAR
2 PENNY MARSTON
3 ALYSSA GREENWOOD
4 KAREN MITCHELL

OPEN PM
1 DENISE COLLAR
2 PENNY MARSTON
3 ALYSSA GREENWOOD
4 KAREN MITCHELL

2500 NOVICE AM
1 CATHERINE WHITE
2 ALLIE MARKER
3 JESSIE FERGUSON
4 SHANDIE JOHNSON
5 MARCIE STEWART
KAYLA WARLICK

2500 NOVICE PM
1 CATHERINE WHITE
2 ALLIE MARKER
3 JESSIE FERGUSON
4 SHANDIE JOHNSON
5 MARCIE STEWART
6 JULIA GUSCETTE
KAYLA WARLICK

1000 NOVICE AM
1 JULIA GUSCETTE
2 MORGAN BUSBY

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"
HQUIZ"

MAX

DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX"

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"
HQUIZ"

MAX

DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX"

GRETTA

POKEY

DAWSON

TIS

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER"
KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME "VEGAS"

GRETTA

POKEY

DAWSON

TIS

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER"
"COPY"

KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME "VEGAS"

"COPY"
HORSE

1000 NOVICE PM MOVED TO 2500 NOVICE PM

500 NOVICE AM MOVED TO 1000 NOVICE AM

500 NOVICE PM NO ENTRIES

16.702
17.11

17.822
17.831

16.702
17.265
17.822
17.831

17.638
17.976
18.076
18.9
19.059
NT

17.749
17.976
18.088
18.9
19.059
19.131
NT

18.532
21.509

$48.00
$32.00

$48.00
$32.00

$72.00
$48.00

$70.00
$42.00
$28.00

$20.00



1D

2D

3D

4D AM

1 DENISE COLLAR

2 MEGAN ELAM

3 TARA BERTRAND

4 MORGAN BRUMLEY
5 JESSICA CROUCH

6 PENNY MARSTON

1 CLAIRE BENDER

2 MARTY FOX

3 AMANDA BURNS

4 MARTY FOX

5 JESSIE FERGUSON

6 BLAIR BROWN

7 SHAWNA JOHNSON
8 JOELY PATNODE

1 CHRISTY KRUSE

2 ALYSSA GREENWOOD

3 KAREN MITCHELL

4 MAKAYLA JOHNSON
5 CLAIRE BENDER

6 CHRIS NELSON

7 JENNIFER MCLEAN

8 ALLIE MARKER

9 JESSIE FERGUSON

10 SHELBY NICKS

4D

JESSICA CAMERON

1 JOELY PATNODE

2 KAYLEE FAHLGREN
3 MELANIE HARRIS

4 KIM MACRAE

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"
"DOLLY"

JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH
"SPLENDA"

JK HITMAN "VINNY"

"QUIZ"

INDY

MIA FAMOUS JUDGE

SIXES HIGH HAND "TIMBER"
PISTOL

MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK
BAY

GUNNA DASH FOR GOLD
PRESTON

SUN PEPPY "MALIBU"

MAX

DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX"
DASH BE JAZY MOON

RAZZLE

DOCS LOTTAGOLD OLENA "KIT"
KARLITAS KASH

POKEY

DAWSON

DR PEPPERS COLONEL

BUGS

ZENA

HARTS BEDUINO ANGEL
"WILLOW"

NILA

5 NELLIE JEAN WILKINSON DALLAS

6 KELLI KAYSER

7 SHANDIE JOHNSON
8 MARCIE STEWART
9 SHELBY KAYSER

10 MOLLY DAVIS

1D

KAYLA WARLICK
HANNAH OLHEISER
MORGAN BUSBY
BREANNE WOLFE

4D PM

1 DENISE COLLAR
2 MEGAN ELAM

"MR. B"

TIS

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER"
COORS

TWO

KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME "VEGAS"

"DOLLY"
HORSE
TK MONTANA FAME "ZOOMIE"

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"
"DOLLY"

16.702
16.896
16.989
16.995
17.029
17.11

17.24

17.345
17.432
17.456
17.498
17.518
17.551
17.586

17.712
17.822
17.831
17.925
17.935
17.937
17.97

17.976
18.076
18.111
18.201

18.286
18.38
18.402
18.465
18.551
18.801
18.9
19.059
19.424
20.715
NT

NT

NT

NT

16.702
16.896

$128.00
$115.00
$98.00
$85.00

$115.00
$104.00
$88.00
$77.00

$98.00
$88.00
$75.00
$65.00

$85.00
$77.00
$65.00
$57.00

$108.00
$97.00



3 TARA BERTRAND
4 MORGAN BRUMLEY
5 JESSICA CROUCH

2D

1 CLAIRE BENDER

2 PENNY MARSTON

3 MARTY FOX

4 AMANDA BURNS

5 MARTY FOX

6 JESSIE FERGUSON

7 BLAIR BROWN

8 MAKAYLA JOHNSON

9 JOELY PATNODE

10 JENNIFER MCLEAN

MELANIE HARRIS

3D

1 CHRISTY KRUSE
2 SHAWNA JOHNSON
3 ALYSSA GREENWOOD
4 KAREN MITCHELL
5 CLAIRE BENDER
6 ALLIE MARKER
7 JESSIE FERGUSON
8 SHELBY NICKS
9 CHRIS NELSON
10 KELLI KAYSER
JESSICA CAMERON

4D

1 KAYLEE FAHLGREN
2 LEE ANN OLHEISER
3 KIM MACRAE

JUDGES SPLASH OF CASH
"SPLENDA"
JK HITMAN "VINNY"

INDY

"QUIZ"

MIA FAMOUS JUDGE
SIXES HIGH HAND "TIMBER"
PISTOL

MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK
BAY

DASH BE JAZY MOON
PRESTON

KARLITAS KASH
"WILLOW"

SUN PEPPY "MALIBU"

SMR FROSTED FALCON

MAX

DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX"
RAZZLE

POKEY

DAWSON

DR PEPPERS COLONEL

FX FIVE OF CLUBS "SCHATZI"
"BERNIE"

BUGS

HARTS BEDUINO ANGEL
TIPSEE
NILA

4 NELLIE JEAN WILKINSON DALLAS

5 JOELY PATNODE

6 SHANDIE JOHNSON

7 MARCIE STEWART

8 BREANNE WOLFE

9 MOLLY DAVIS
SHELBY KAYSER
KATIE KING
HANNAH OLHEISER
KAYLA WARLICK

ZENA

TIS

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER"
TK MONTANA FAME "ZOOMIE"
TWO

COORS

MY TIME TA FAME "KING"
"DOLLY"

KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME "VEGAS"

16.989
16.995
17.029

17.24

17.265
17.345
17.432
17.456
17.498
17.518
17.572
17.586
17.633
17.669

17.712
17.819
17.822
17.831
17.935
17.976
18.088
18.111
18.128
18.147
18.201

18.38
18.422
18.465
18.551
18.567
18.9
19.059
19.094
19.486
NT

NT

NT

NT

$83.00
$72.00

$97.00
$87.00
$75.00
$65.00

$83.00
$75.00
$63.00
$55.00

$72.00
$65.00
$55.00
$48.00



	Sheet1

